WETGE PUBLIC SCHOOL
KSP Phase — II,Bokaro Thermal, Bokaro

SCHEDULE OF CO-CURRICULAR

ACTIVITIES 2024-25

SCHEDULE OF CO-CURRICULAR
ACTIVITIES 2024-25

S. [ Name of the CLASS CLASS CLASS S. | Name of the CLASS CLASS CLASS
No | competition LKG/UKG I 11 No | competition 1 IV \Y%
Date Date Date Date Date Date
v v v v 7 v
01 | On the Spot Painting 27.4.2024 2742024 | 27.4.2024 01 | Spelling (English) 24.08.2024 | 24.08.2024 | 24.08.2024
02 | Hindi Recitation 11.05.2024 11.052024 | 11.05.2024 02 | Spelling (Hindi) 31.08.2024 | 31.08.2024 | 31.08.2024
. — 03 | Lexicon 05.10.2024 | 05.10.2024 | 05.10.2024
03 | English Recitation 15.06.2024 15.06.2024 | 15.06.2024
04 | English Extempore 19.10.2024 | 19.10.2024 | 19.10.2024
04 | Hindi Story telling 22.06.2024 22.06.2024 | 22.06.2024
05 | Group Song 26.10.2024 | 26.10.2024 | 26.10.2024
05 | English Story telling 29.06.2024 29.06.2024 | 29.06.2024 06 GK Ouz =557 | 16112024 16112022
06 | Group Song 06.07.2024 06.07.2024 | 06.07.2024 07 | On the Spot 23.11.2024 | 23.11.2024 | 23.11.2024
Painting
07 | Word Buiding 13.07.2024 13.07.2024 | 13.07.2024 08 | Hindi Extempore 30.11.2024 | 30.11.2024 | 30.11.2024
(Lexicon)
08 | English ~ASL 20.07.2024 20.07.2024 | 20.07.2024 09 | English 07.12.2024 | 07.12.2024 | 07.12.2024
Handwriting
09 | Hindi-ASL 27.07.2024 77072024 | 27.07.2024 10 | Hindi Handwriting 14.12.2024 | 14.12.2024 | 14.12.2024
11 | Hindi Recitati 21.12.2024 | 21.12.2024 | 21.12.2024
10 | G.K Quiz 03.082024 | 03.082024 | 03.08.2024 o Feaitation
12 [ASL 11.01.2025 | 11.01.2025 | 11.01.2025
11 | English Handwriting 10.08.2024 10.08.2024 | 10.08.2024
13 | English Recition 18.01.2025 | 18.01.2025 | 18.01.2025
12 | Hindi Handwriting 17.08.2024 17.08.2024 | 17.08.2024 A
SRR 0 g A 14| Maths Quiz 08.02.2025 |/08.02.2025 | 08.02.2025




SCHEDULE OF CO-CURRICULAR

ACTIVITIES 2024-25

WETGE PUBLIC SCHOOL
KSP Phase — I[1,Bokaro Thermal, Bokaro

SCHEDULE OF CO-CURRICULAR
ACTIVITIES 2024-25

['S. [ Name of the CLASS CLASS CLASS S. [ Name of the CLASS CLASS CLASS CLASS |
No | competition VI VII VIII No competition IX X X1 XII
Date Date Date Date Date Date Date
v v v 4 v v v
01 | English ASL 16.11.2024 16.11.2024 | 16.11.2024 01 | English /Hindi | 24.08.2024 | 24.08.2024 | 24.08.2024 | 24.08.2024
Extempore
02 | Solo Song/Shloka | 23.11.2024 | 23.11.2024 | 23.11.2024 02 | Maths Quiz 31.08.2024 | 31.08.2024 | 31.08.2024 | 31.08.2024
(Sanskrit)
g, | blmmch Tiskats 30.11.2024 | 30.1132024 | 30.11.2024 03 | G.K Quiz 05.10.2024 | 05.10.2024 | 05.10.2024 | 05.10.2024
04 | English Extempore | 07.12.2024 07.12.2024 | 07.12.2024
04 | ASL 19.10.2024 | 19.10.2024 | 19.10.2024 | 19.10.2024
05 | Hindi Recitation 14.12.2024 14.12.2024 | 14.12.2024
05 | Group Song 26.10.2024 | 26.10.2024 | 26.10.2024 | 26.10.2024
06 | Painting 21.12.2024 21.12.2024 | 21.12.2024
- 06 | English Debate | 16.11.2024 | 16.11.2024 | 16.11.2024 | 16.11.2024
07 | English Debate 11.01.2025 11.01.2025 | 11.01.2025
07 | Hindi Debate | 23.11.2024 | 23.11.2024 | 23.11.2024 | 23.11.2024
08 | Hindi Extempore 18.01.2025 18.01.2025 | 18.01.2025 '
08 | Elocution 30.11.2024 | 30.11.2024 | 30.11.2024 | 30.11.2024
09 | G.K Quiz 08.02.2025 08.02.2025 | 08.02.2025
L ]




WETGE PUBLIC SCHOOL

K.S.P, PH-ll, BOKARO THERMAL

LIST OF HOLIDAYS
{April 2024 to March 2025)

Date Day Festival No.of Days
11.04.2024 Thursday Eid-ul-Fitr** 1
14.04.2024 Sunday Ambedar Jayanti 1
17.04.2024 Wednesday Ram Navami 1
23.05.2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima 1
17.06.2024 Monday Eid-ul-Zoha** 1
17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram 1
15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day 1
15.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 1
26.08.2024 Monday Janmasthtami 1
14.09.2024 Saturday Karma Puja 1
16.09.2024 Monday Mild-un-Nabi** 1
17.09.2024 Tuesday Vishwakarma Puja 1
02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 1
12.10.2024 Saturday Dussehra 1
31.10.2024 Thursday Deepawali 1
07.11.2024 Thursday Chhath 2
08.11.2024 Friday
15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti i
25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas 1
01.01.2025 Wednesday New Year's Day 1
14.01.2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti 1
26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day 1
02.02.2025 Sunday Basant Panchami 1
26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri 1.
14.03.2025 Friday Holi 2
15.03.2025 Saturday
31.03.2025 Monday Eid-ul-Fitr** 1

**Tentative Dates
Vacations
Vacations Date No.of Days
Summer Vacation | 13.05.2024 to 11.06.2024 34
Durga Puja 09.10.2024 t0 13.10.2024 5
Diwali-Chhath 30.10.2024 t0 10.11.2024 11
Winter Vacation | 29.12.2024 to 07.01.2025 10
Need N
4V ‘_ 0




